CANIFF AVE.
CASMERE
CARPENTER AVE.
CHRYSLER FW
Y I-75
LUM
PKIN ST
BROM

NOTE: SECTION SYMBOL USED FOR
WALL & BUILDING SECTIONS.
Line Type Designation
EXISTING ITEM TO REMAIN
EXISTING ITEM TO BE REMOVED
NEW ITEM AS NOTED
100
LOBBY
100A
Text Symbols
1
WALL TYPE SYMBOL INDICATES WALL TYPE DESIGNATION - REFER
TO WALL TYPE DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
1
MBD
20'-0" DESIGNATION OF TACKBOARD (TBD) OR MARKERBOARD
(MBD) OR SLIDING MARKER BOARD (SMBD)
OVERALL LENGTH OF BOARD
ELEVATION TYPE - SEE MOUNTING HEIGHT
SCHEDULE BELOW
GENERAL NOTEREF. FLR.
EL. 00'-0"
KEY NOTE SYMBOL INDICATES WORK AS
NOTE: SYMBOL INDICATES A SPECIFIC
HEIGHT IN AN ELEVATION OR SECTION VIEW
8'-0" HEIGHT OF FINISHED CEILING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
IN AN ELEVATION OR SECTION VIEW DESCRIBED IN KEYNOTE LIST ON SAME DRAWING
SHEET AS KEYNOTE OCCURS
x'-x
"
HEIGHT OF FINISHED CEILING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
IN A PLAN VIEW KEY NOTE GROUPS APPLY TO ALL
LEADERS CONNECTED TO THOSE GROUPS
Ø
@
1 1
A
1
PRESERVATIVE TREATED WOODPTR
GENERAL
INFORMATION
A0-01
Statement of Intellectual Property
The ideas, concepts, drawings and thoughts conveyed
herein are the intellectual property of PARTNERS in
Architecture, PLC, 65 Market Street, Mount Clemens, MI,
48043 (P 586.469.3600). This set of drawings, in whole or
in part, may not be reproduced, without the written consent
of PARTNERS in Architecture, PLC. This information is
protected under U.S. Copyright Law, all rights reserved.
© Copyright 2022
65 MARKET STREET
MOUNT CLEMENS, MI 48043
P 586.469.3600
PARTNERS in Architecture, PLC
CONSULTANT
OWNER
PROJECT NAME
ISSUES / REVISIONS
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY
SHEET NO.
SHEET NAME
KEY PLAN
PROJECT NO.
P:\2022\22-106-HPS HVAC Bid Package 1\01_Drawings\Horizon\A0-01 -General Info.dwg  -  4/8/2022 11:24:17 AM  -  Pam Elderkin
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE USED FOR
CONSTRUCTION UNLESS ISSUED BELOW
SPECIFICALLY FOR  "BIDDING / CONSTRUCTION"
Hamtramck
Public Schools
HVAC Improvements